
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz TOTAL Club

K6ML 17,906 9,744   27,650 50 MHz & Up

W6QIW 16,325 3,515   970      20,810 SBMS

K6MG 7,173   5,867   970      14,010 50 MHz & Up

WA6QDP 8,304   4,118   12,422 50 MHz & Up

N6VI 478      9,732   10,210 SBMS

N9JIM 481      4,573   4,807   9,863   50 MHz & Up

N6KLD 474      5,582   6,056   50 MHz & Up

KB6BA 3,714   2,229   5,943   50 MHz & Up

K6TJ 5,497   5,497   50 MHz & Up

AF6NA 3,437   3,437   SBMS

K6HLH 2,383   2,383   SBMS

W0ZQ 868      515      1,386   Northern Lights RS

K0KFC 883      415      1,298   Northern Lights RS

KM6RXN 1,104   1,104   SBMS

N5BF 1,088   1,088   SBMS

WA2VOI 968      968      Northern Lights RS

N6RMJ 713      713      SBMS

Bold denotes top single-band score

2019 RESULTS - INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST



CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz

K6ML 415      240      

W6QIW 415      187      145        

K6MG 439      240      145        

WA6QDP 385      221      

N6VI 131      439      

N9JIM 145      502      173      

N6KLD 145      384      

KB6BA 502      148      

K6TJ 439      

AF6NA 502      

K6HLH 318      

W0ZQ 302      105      

K0KFC 212      105      

KM6RXN 171      

N5BF 178      

WA2VOI 302      1          

N6RMJ 310      

Bold denotes top single-band distance

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST

2019 RESULTS - Best DX



CALLSIGN SCORE CLUB

K6ML 27,650   50 MHz & Up

K6MG 14,010   50 MHz & Up

WA6QDP 12,422   50 MHz & Up

N9JIM 9,863     50 MHz & Up

N6KLD 6,056     50 MHz & Up

KB6BA 5,943     50 MHz & Up

K6TJ 5,497     50 MHz & Up

(7 entries) Club Total 81,441   

W6QIW 20,810   SBMS

N6VI 10,210   SBMS

AF6NA 3,437     SBMS

K6HLH 2,383     SBMS

KM6RXN 1,104     SBMS

N5BF 1,088     SBMS

N6RMJ 713        SBMS

(7 entries) Club Total 39,745   

W0ZQ 1,386     Northern Lights

K0KFC 1,298     Northern Lights

WA2VOI 968        Northern Lights

(3 entries) Club Total 3,652     

2019 RESULTS - CLUB COMPETITION

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY
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